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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 03/10/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Club CES Room 115
Tue 03/10/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Clubs CES Gym
Tue 03/10/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Tue 03/10/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Wed 03/11/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Wed 03/11/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Thu 03/12/2020 7:00 pm 8:30 pm CES Band Concert Columbia Elementary School
Fri 03/13/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Volleyball Practice CES Gym
Mon 03/16/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Mon 03/16/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Tue 03/17/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Club CES Room 115
Tue 03/17/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Clubs CES Gym
Tue 03/17/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Tue 03/17/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Wed 03/18/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Wed 03/18/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Thu 03/19/2020 5:30 pm 8:00 pm GCWC Troop 4165 CES Cafeteria
Thu 03/19/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Fri 03/20/2020 All Day All Day CIS Fun Knight Columbia Elementary School
Mon 03/23/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Mon 03/23/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Tue 03/24/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Club CES Room 115
Tue 03/24/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Clubs CES Gym
Tue 03/24/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Tue 03/24/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Wed 03/25/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Wed 03/25/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Thu 03/26/2020 5:30 pm 8:00 pm GCWC Troop 4165 CES Cafeteria
Thu 03/26/2020 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice (Rain Location) CES Gym
Fri 03/27/2020 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Volleyball Practice CES Gym
Mon 03/30/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer
Tue 03/31/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Clubs CES Gym
Tue 03/31/2020 3:30 pm 4:30 pm CIS After School Club CES Room 115
Tue 03/31/2020 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Youth Boys Lacrosse Practice CES Athletic Field - Soccer


